

प्रेषक,

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

L-02-22

कार्य
ग्रामीण
कार्य

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

सेवा में,

सचिव
ब्राडा
बिहार

विषय:-

मुख्यमं
कार्य व

महाशय

उपर्युक्त

हो रहे मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम
मापीपुस्त के अनुसार अ
अनु० - विवरणी।

Name of work - Const. of Road
from PMGSY Road to
Belsara Tola under MMGSY
(WB) Package No WB-16 Araria
Agency - Sri Sanjay Kumar Gupta.
Agreement No-33/MBD/2016-17

Date of commencement - 07-01-2017

Intended dt. of completion - 06-01-2018

Time of Extension Granted vide
CE-2 dt. No. 2737 dt 29-6-18

up to 31-12-18

Actual dt. of completion - 25-12-18

Dt. of entry - 28-12-18

Workdone ① Const. of embankment
with materials obtained
from borrow pit etc.

Chainage (m)	Area	Length m	Estn
0-00	2.167	-	-
50-00	2.415	2.286	50 114.30
100-00	3.655	3.030	50 151.50
150-00	7.075	5.365	50 268.25
200-00	3.087	5.081	50 254.05
250-00	4.241	3.664	50 183.20
300-00	4.205	4.223	50 211.150

Continuation Total 1182.45

Total Expenditure as per MIS (in Lacs)	
10	
101.46950	112.8

Executive Engineer
Works Division Araria

गए

नित
तान

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/2) Setting out of benchmark
& working pillar etc

7-0 No. @ Rs 1811.01/No. = Rs 12677.07

(V-TMB P-30/1)

(2/3) Clearing & grubbing
of road land etc-

0.6776 Hac @ Rs 23328.18/Ha = Rs 15807.07

(V-TMB P-30/2)

(3/4) Dismantling of existing
structure etc- all

65.07 m³ @ Rs 33842/m³ = Rs 22021.20

(V-TMB P-30/3)

Continuation

Total Rs 50505.54

C.O

17-02-22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF- Rs 50505-00
(4/89) P/V & firing logs of					
MMGSY (WB) project-					
02 Nos @ Rs 7870-77/m					Rs 15760=
(V-TMB P-31/4)					
(5/90) P/V & firing Citizen					
board etc - all -					
02 Nos @ Rs 8550/m					Rs 17100=
(V-TMB P-31/5)					
(6/43) E/W excavation in					
foundation etc - all					
252-13 m ³ @ Rs 180-84/m ³					Rs 51020
@ Rs (V-TMB P-31/6)					
(7/44) P/V First class bedding					
under Hume pipe					
16-37 m ³ (V-TMB P-31/7)					
@ Rs 354-15/m ³					Rs 5797=
(8/46) S/P/F 300 mm R.C.C.					
for Hume pipe -					
45-00 m @ Rs 479-72/m					Rs 21587=
(V-TMB P-31/8)					
(9/47) P.C.C. M15 in foundr.					
30-24 m ³ @ Rs 564-76/m ³					Rs 170607=
(V-TMB P-32/1)					/
Total					Rs 332376
					00

Continuation

सेवा में,

विषय:-

महाशय

हो रहे मुख्यमंत्री ग्रा
मापीपुस्त के अनुसार
अनु० - विवरणी।

गए गए

ग्रान्वित
गुप्तान

Total Expenditure per MIS (in Laes)
10
101.46950
Executive Engineer Works Division Araria

17-02-22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/48) P.C.C. M15 10m Substru- re etc - all Complete					B.F - Rs 332376 = 10
61.759 m ³ @ Rs 5821.76/m ³ = Rs 359546 (V-TMBP-32/10)					
(11/45) Backfilling behind abutment / R-wall					
81.84 m ³ @ Rs 35418/m ³ = Rs 2901171 = 11 (V-TMBP-32/11)					
(12/54) S/F L.P 1000 mm ϕ R.C. N-P3 Humre pipe etc					
15.0 m @ Rs 3497.47/m = Rs 52462 = 12 (V-TMBP-32/12)					
(13/56) 15 mm thick Cement Plastering etc - -					
80.60 m ² @ Rs 155.65/m ² = Rs 12545 = 13 (V-TMBP-32/13)					
(14/71) B/W in foundation					
124.41 m ³ @ Rs 5704.51/m ³ = Rs 709698 (V-TMBP-32/14)					
(15/63) Backfilling behind culvert etc - 2/1					
42.65 m ³ @ Rs 521.55/m ³ = Rs 22244 = 15 (V-TMBP-32/15)					
(16/72) B/W in Substructure -					
91.54 m ³ @ Rs 5951.24/m ³ = Rs 544822 = 16 (V-TMBP-33/16)					

Continuation

Rs 2044864 = 17

सेवा में,

सवि
ब्राड
विह

विषय:-

मुख्य
कार्य

महाशय

उप

हो रहे मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम
मापीपुस्त के अनुसार
अनु० - विवरणी।

ए गए

गन्वित
गतानTotal
Expenditure as
per MIS
(in Lacs)

10

101 46950

Executive Engineer
Works Division Araria

प्रेषक,

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

17-02-22

सेवा में,

विषय:-

महाशय

हो रहे मुख्यमंत्री ग्रा
मापीपुस्त के अनुसार
अनु० - विवरणी।

सा
ब्रा
बिह
मुख
कार

उप

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/20) Const. of embankment etc -- all complete				BF -	Rs 2044864
3927.20 m ³ (V-TMBP-33/17)					
1320.756 m ³ (V-TMBP-40)					
5247.956 m ³ @ Rs 140.61/m ³					Rs 737924
(18/25) Construction of G.S.B. grading materials etc					
967.72 m ³ @ Rs 2393.98/m ³					Rs 2316702
(V-TMBP-33/18)					
(19/28) P/V stone metal gr2 (63 mm to 45 mm) etc					
405.02 m ³ @ Rs 4262.45/m ³					Rs 1726370
(V-TMBP-33/19)					
(20/30) P/V stone metal gr3 (53 mm to 22.4 mm)					
475.33 m ³ @ Rs 4375.80/m ³					Rs 2079950
(V-TMBP-33/20)					
(21/40) Const. of C.C.P. with P.C.C. Mortar etc - all					
170.44 m ³ @ Rs 7507.83/m ³					Rs 1279464
(V-TMBP-33/21)					
(22/62) S/R/P HYSD reinforcement bar etc - all					
0.3144 MT. @ Rs 13177.54/MT					Rs 414300
(V-TMBP-34/22)					
					Rs 10189417

Continuation C-0

राए गए

र्यान्वित
मुगतान

Total Expenditure as per MIS (in Lacs)	
10	
101.46950	

Executive Engineer
Works Division Araria

7-02-22

का
ग्रा
का

सेवा में,

सचि
ब्राडा
बिहा

विषय:-

मुख्य
कार्य

महाशय

उप

हो रहे मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम
मापीपुस्त के अनुसार
अनु० - विवरणी।

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/67) S.F.P HYSD Reinforce merst bar etc -					B.F - R/10189417-
0.7143 MT. @ R/20474.43/No 21768 (V-TMBP-34/23)					
(24/66) R.C.C M25 in Super- structure etc -					ए गए
10.76 m ³ @ R/7471.53/No 303942 (V-TMBP-34/24)					नित तान
(25/50) R.C.C M20 in Substru- cture etc - all -					
8.52 m ³ @ R/6728.11/No 57323- (V-TMBP-34/25)					
(26/66) P.V. only Km stone 2 No. @ R/2103-65/No 4207=N (V-TMBP-34/26)					
(27/77) P.V. 200 m stone etc 6 No. @ R/536-62/No 3220=N (V-TMBP-34/27)					
(28/80) P.V. fixing 90 mm equilateral Triangle T-S-B. etc - all 2 Nos @ R/1639-48/No 3279- (V-TMBP-34/28)					
(29/81) P.V. fixing 600 mm eq lateral Triangle T-S-B. 2 Nos @ R/1580-42/No 3161=N (V-TMBP-34/29)					

T.M.B. R/10362769-
C.O

Total Expenditure as per MIS (in Lacs)	
10	
10146950	11

Executive Engineer
Works Division Araria

7-02-22

सेवा में,

सचि
ब्राड
बिहा

विषय:-

मुख्य
कार्य

महाशय

उपयु
हो रहे मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम
मापीपुस्त के अनुसार
अनु० - विवरणी।

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B.F - ₹ 10362769=

(30/88) P/V & firing place

broad etc - all - -

01 No. @ ₹ 3404-66/m² = ₹ 3405=

(V.T.M.B.P. 35/30)

(31/91) P/V Road Marking etc.

288m² @ ₹ 87-00/m² = ₹ 250562

(V.T.M.B.P. 35/31)

(32/82) P/V & applying primer
coat etc - all -

5454m² @ ₹ 2976/m² = ₹ 162311=

(V.T.M.B.P. 35/32)

(33/36) P/V Surface dressing

Case - I - -

5454m² @ ₹ 72-43/m² = ₹ 395032=

(V.T.M.B.P. 35/33)

(34/38) P/V Surface dressing

Case - II etc - -

5454m² @ ₹ 62-44/m² = ₹ 340657=

(V.T.M.B.P. 36/34)

Total ₹ 11289231=

Less previous payment ₹ 10146950=

Net ₹ 1142281=

(17/09/2022)
28/11/22
S.E.
P.O.21/01/19
A.S.

Continuation

Total
Expenditure
per MIS
(in Lacs)

10

101.46950

Executive Engineer
Works Division Araria

प्रेषक,

46

7-02-22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Consumption of materials upto date :-

(i) Stone chips/Metal	---	---	---	---	2408-M ³
(ii) Coarse/Local Sand	---	---	---	---	753.0 M ³
(iii) Emulsion (SS-1)	---	---	---	---	4636 M.T.
(iv) Bitumen 80/100	---	---	---	---	10363 M.T.
(vi) Bricks	---	---	---	---	108000 = 2
(vii) Soil	---	---	---	---	5248.0 M ³

13/02/22
J.E.
Palwadi

Certified that work has been completed as per specification and direction engg/c

that no any govt material issued to agency through sub-division.

13/02/22
J.E.
Palwadi

13/02/22
J.E.
Palwadi

13/02/22
J.E.
Palwadi

T
Expend
per
(in L

10

101 4693

Executive Engineer
Works Division